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1 1 P26 Adam  Bakir Norrköpings BK Wilhelm Wass Oskarshamns BK

 

2 1 P30 Isak Chabo Norrköpings BK Kevin Daun Finspång

1 P30 Arvid Tollander Mjölby BK  

 

3 1 P33 Anton  Bernerståhl Norrköpings BK Alexandros  Magriplis Norrköpings BK

 

4 1 P41 Ville  Lengyel Oskarshamns BK James Teke Finspång

 

5 1 P48 Vilmer Nyberg Oskarshamns BK Linus Rydell Finspång

 

6 1 P50 Ensar Sfarca Mjölby BK Mio Swärm Motala ABK

1 P50 Linus Windh Norrköpings BK  

 

7 1 P62 Tristan Hasfjord Motala ABK Avdyl Sfarca Mjölby BK

 

8 1 P63 Helmer Lagerdahl Starkado Adrian Stenhammar Finspång

1 P63 Wiggo Yesil Finspång  

 

9 1 P64 David  Jansson Motala ABK Rikard Lund Motala ABK

 

10 1 P70 Alisher Saidov Motala ABK Lirak Shkreli Motala ABK

1 P70 Felix Öhlander Motala ABK  

 

11 1 P75 Rashad Ezan Finspång Malte Forsberg Motala ABK

1 P75 Melvin Rundström Motala ABK  

 

12 1 P100 Christian Holfve Starkado Henrik Lund Motala ABK

1 P100 Tobias Söderberg Mjölby BK  

 

13 2 P26 Adam  Bakir Norrköpings BK Wilhelm Wass Oskarshamns BK

 

14 2 P30 Arvid Tollander Mjölby BK Isak Chabo Norrköpings BK

2 P30 Kevin Daun Finspång  

 

15 2 P33 Anton  Bernerståhl Norrköpings BK Alexandros  Magriplis Norrköpings BK

 

16 2 P41 Ville  Lengyel Oskarshamns BK James Teke Finspång
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17 2 P48 Vilmer Nyberg Oskarshamns BK Linus Rydell Finspång

 

18 2 P50 Linus Windh Norrköpings BK Ensar Sfarca Mjölby BK

2 P50 Mio Swärm Motala ABK  

 

19 2 P62 Tristan Hasfjord Motala ABK Avdyl Sfarca Mjölby BK

 

20 2 P63 Wiggo Yesil Finspång Helmer Lagerdahl Starkado

2 P63 Adrian Stenhammar Finspång  

 

21 2 P64 David  Jansson Motala ABK Rikard Lund Motala ABK

 

22 2 P70 Felix Öhlander Motala ABK Alisher Saidov Motala ABK

2 P70 Lirak Shkreli Motala ABK  

 

23 2 P75 Melvin Rundström Motala ABK Rashad Ezan Finspång

2 P75 Malte Forsberg Motala ABK  

 

24 2 P100 Tobias Söderberg Mjölby BK Christian Holfve Starkado

2 P100 Henrik Lund Motala ABK  

 

25 3 P26 Adam  Bakir Norrköpings BK Wilhelm Wass Oskarshamns BK

 

26 3 P30 Kevin Daun Finspång Arvid Tollander Mjölby BK

3 P30 Isak Chabo Norrköpings BK  

 

27 3 P33 Anton  Bernerståhl Norrköpings BK Alexandros  Magriplis Norrköpings BK

 

28 3 P41 Ville  Lengyel Oskarshamns BK James Teke Finspång

 

29 3 P48 Vilmer Nyberg Oskarshamns BK Linus Rydell Finspång

 

30 3 P50 Mio Swärm Motala ABK Linus Windh Norrköpings BK

3 P50 Ensar Sfarca Mjölby BK  

 

31 3 P62 Tristan Hasfjord Motala ABK Avdyl Sfarca Mjölby BK
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32 3 P63 Adrian Stenhammar Finspång Wiggo Yesil Finspång

3 P63 Helmer Lagerdahl Starkado  

 

33 3 P64 David  Jansson Motala ABK Rikard Lund Motala ABK

 

34 3 P70 Lirak Shkreli Motala ABK Felix Öhlander Motala ABK

3 P70 Alisher Saidov Motala ABK  

 

35 3 P75 Malte Forsberg Motala ABK Melvin Rundström Motala ABK

3 P75 Rashad Ezan Finspång  

 

36 3 P100 Henrik Lund Motala ABK Tobias Söderberg Mjölby BK

3 P100 Christian Holfve Starkado  
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